Open Plot, Towards South by: Survey Number, Towards North by: Daithana Road.

1 17.03.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

18.03.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.74,300/-
(Rupees Seventy

Four Thousand and
Three Hundred

Only)

Rs.7,43,000/-
(Rupees Seven
Lakhs and Forty
Three Thousand

Only)

12.03.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.6,75,280.92
(Rupees Six Lakhs

Seventy Five Thousand
Two Hundred Eight and
Ninety Two Paisa Only)

28.12.202421.10.2024

1) Lingeshwar Gopinath
Hamine, Pro. Shivshak

(Borrower),
2) Lalita Gopinath

Hamine

[...]

South by: Land of Survey No.12, Towards North by: 20 Ft Road.

2 17.03.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

18.03.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,59,000/-
(Rupees One Lakhs
Fifty Nine Thousand

Only)

Rs.15,90,000/-
(Rupees Fifteen

Lakhs and Ninety
Thousand Only)

12.03.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.25,82,664.61
(Rupees Twenty Five

Lakhs Eighty Two
Thousand Six Hundred
Sixty and Sixty Paisa

Only)

21.11.202517.09.2025

1) Chandpasha Suraj
Khadubhai,

2) Khadubhai Sajeda
Chandpasha

32209630002610

Details of Secured Assets:

[...]

Property of Dadasaheb Deshmukh, South: Road, North: Property of Babasaheb & Dadasaheb Deshmukh.

3 01.04.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

02.04.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,34,800/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Thirty Four
Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Rs.13,48,000/-
(Rupees Thirteen
Lakhs Forty Eight
Thousand Only)

19.03.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.13,76,575.29
(Rupees Thirteen
LakhsSeventy Six

Thousand Five Hundred
Seventy Five and

Twenty Nine Paisa Only)

05.02.202619.11.2025

1) Swapnil Ashok
Deshmukh, 2) Ashok
Shivaji Deshmukh,
3) Anusaya Ashok

[...]

Property of Shop Gala No.C-5, Towards
North by: Property of Shop Gala No.C-3.

4 01.04.2026, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

02.04.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.4,72,500/-
(Rupees Four Lakh

Seventy Two
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Rs.47,25,000/-
(Rupees Forty
Seven Lakhs
Twenty Five

Thousand Only)

19.03.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.57,33,095.47
(Rupees Fifty Seven
Lakhs Thirty Three

Thousand Ninety Five
and Forty Seven Paisa

Only)

02.12.202523.09.2025

1) Janavi Vikram
Lalwani,

2) Vikram Ashokkumar
Lalwani

31539630000232
&

45649630001152

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property Admeasuring Area 1431 Sq.ft., i.e.